Aldursflokkameistaramétié i sundi - AMI 2024

Reykjanesbeer, 28. - 30.6.2024

Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name Age Swimtime

Camden Swiss Cottage Swimming Club

Gold 68. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 11 years and younger Thor Alexander Frost 11 44.27

Silver 34. Boys, 50m Butterfly 11 years and younger Thor Alexander Frost 11 36.75

Bronze 49. Boys, 100m Freestyle 11 years and younger Thor Alexander Frost 11 1:14.43
40. Boys, 100m Backstroke 11 years and younger Thor Alexander Frost 11 1:33.78

Reykjavik

Gold 8. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 14 - 15 years Alexander Ari Andrason 14 1:10.27
32. Boys, 200m Breaststroke 14 - 15 years Alexander Ari Andrason 14 2:35.48
53. Boys, 100m Butterfly 14 - 15 years Alexander Ari Andrason 14 1:00.35
20. Girls, 50m Backstroke 11 years and younger Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir 11 39.33
71. Girls, 100m Backstroke 14 - 15 years Kristin Rebekka Gunnarsdottir 15 1:08.71
39. Girls, 100m Backstroke 11 years and younger Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir 11 1:22.28
26. Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger Reykjavik 1 2:21.74
60. Girls, 4 x 100m Freestyle 14 - 15 years Reykjavik 1 4:13.06
56. Girls, 4 x 50m Medley 11 years and younger Reykjavik 1 2:44.43

Silver 4. Boys, 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger Dagur Noi Helgason 11 33.46
47. Boys, 200m Freestyle 14 - 15 years Alexander Ari Andrason 14 2:03.91
66. Boys, 200m Medley 14 - 15 years Alexander Ari Andrason 14 2:16.98
12. Boys, 200m Medley 12 - 13 years Hrafn Gudmundsson 13 2:47.04
27. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 12 - 13 years Reykjavik 1 4:52.37
57. Boys, 4 x 50m Medley 12 - 13 years Reykjavik 1 2:30.90
29. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 14 - 15 years Reykjavik 1 4:28.28
3. Girls, 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir 11 34.26
18. Girls, 100m Freestyle 14 - 15 years Kristin Rebekka Gunnarsdottir 15 1:01.20
48. Girls, 200m Freestyle 14 - 15 years Kristin Rebekka Gunnarsdottir 15 2:13.64
20. Girls, 50m Backstroke 11 years and younger Arora Mjoll Jonsdottir 11 40.74
67. Girls, 50m Breaststroke 11 years and younger Arora Mjoll Jonsdottir 11 43.89
7. Girls, 100m Breaststroke 14 - 15 years Alfrun Loa Jonsdottir 14 1:20.73
31. Girls, 200m Breaststroke 14 - 15 years Alfrun Loa Jonsdottir 14 2:54.99
33. Girls, 50m Butterfly 11 years and younger Bryndis Run Gudnadottir 11 39.99
61. Girls, 100m Medley 11 years and younger Bryndis Run Gudnadottir 11 1:26.85
65. Girls, 200m Medley 14 - 15 years Kristin Asta Sigtryggsdottir 15 2:34.97
74. Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle 12 - 13 years Reykjavik 1 2:05.75
73. Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger Reykjavik 1 2:17.84

Bronze 15. Boys, 100m Freestyle 12 - 13 years Hrafn Gudmundsson 13 1:06.93
45. Boys, 200m Freestyle 12 - 13 years Hrafn Gudmundsson 13 2:27.12
68. Boys, 50m Breaststroke 11 years and younger Dagur Noi Helgason 11 44.81
10. Boys, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and younger Dagur Noi Helgason 11 1:38.39
59. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 14 - 15 years Reykjavik 1 4:06.63
55. Boys, 4 x 50m Medley 11 years and younger Reykjavik 1 3:02.06
3. Girls, 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger Bryndis Run Gudnadottir 11 34.36
50. Girls, 100m Freestyle 11 years and younger Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir 11 1:15.94
48. Girls, 200m Freestyle 14 - 15 years Karen Sif Helgadottir 14 2:16.12
43. Girls, 400m Freestyle 14 - 15 years Kristin Rebekka Gunnarsdottir 15 4:49.59
5. Girls, 100m Backstroke 12 - 13 years Thea Sif Hjaltadottir 13 1:15.43
9. Girls, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and younger Arora Mjoll Jonsdottir 11 1:35.34
54. Girls, 100m Bultterfly 14 - 15 years Kristin Asta Sigtryggsdottir 15 1:09.53
61. Girls, 100m Medley 11 years and younger Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir 11 1:27.78
75. Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle 14 - 15 years Reykjavik 1 1:53.82

Sunddeild Breidabliks

Gold 4. Boys, 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger Gudlaugur Santiago G. 11 31.04
17. Boys, 100m Freestyle 14 - 15 years Jon Ingvar Eythorsson 14 57.67
49. Boys, 100m Freestyle 11 years and younger Gudlaugur Santiago G. 11 1:09.15
34. Boys, 50m Butterfly 11 years and younger Gudlaugur Santiago G. 11 35.61
62. Boys, 100m Medley 11 years and younger Gudlaugur Santiago G. 11 1:21.33
3. Girls, 50m Freestyle 11 years and younger Iris Siriajeva 11 33.60
18. Girls, 100m Freestyle 14 - 15 years Solveig Freyja Hakonardottir 15 57.76
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16. Girls, 100m Freestyle

50. Girls, 100m Freestyle

41. Girls, 400m Freestyle

13. Girls, 800m Freestyle

5. Girls, 100m Backstroke

69. Girls, 200m Backstroke

7. Girls, 100m Breaststroke

33. Girls, 50m Butterfly

52. Girls, 100m Butterfly

61. Girls, 100m Medley

24. Girls, 400m Medley

28. Girls, 4 x 100m Freestyle

58. Girls, 4 x 50m Medley

30. Girls, 4 x 100m Medley

73. Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Silver 44. Boys, 400m Freestyle

14. Boys, 800m Freestyle

40. Boys, 100m Backstroke

53. Boys, 100m Bultterfly

38. Boys, 200m Bultterfly

23. Boys, 400m Medley

59. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle

55. Boys, 4 x 50m Medley

16. Girls, 100m Freestyle

46. Girls, 200m Freestyle

41. Girls, 400m Freestyle

5. Girls, 100m Backstroke

39. Girls, 100m Backstroke

69. Girls, 200m Backstroke

9. Girls, 100m Breaststroke

52. Girls, 100m Bultterfly

63. Girls, 100m Medley

11. Girls, 200m Medley

26. Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle

28. Girls, 4 x 100m Freestyle

58. Girls, 4 x 50m Medley

75. Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Bronze 47. Boys, 200m Freestyle

25. Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle

29. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley

16. Girls, 100m Freestyle

46. Girls, 200m Freestyle

41. Girls, 400m Freestyle

69. Girls, 200m Backstroke

35. Girls, 100m Breaststroke

22. Girls, 200m Breaststroke

63. Girls, 100m Medley

11. Girls, 200m Medley

56. Girls, 4 x 50m Medley

74. Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle

Sundfélag Akraness

Silver 17. Boys, 100m Freestyle
72. Boys, 100m Backstroke
68. Boys, 50m Breaststroke
10. Boys, 100m Breaststroke

Bronze 4. Boys, 50m Freestyle

12 - 13 years
11 years and younger
12 - 13 years
14 - 15 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
14 - 15 years
11 years and younger
12 - 13 years
11 years and younger
14 - 15 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
14 - 15 years
11 years and younger
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
11 years and younger
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
11 years and younger
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
11 years and younger
12 - 13 years
11 years and younger
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
11 years and younger
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
11 years and younger
14 - 15 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
11 years and younger
12 - 13 years

14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
11 years and younger
11 years and younger
11 years and younger

Gudbjorg Helga Hilmarsdottir
Iris Siriajeva

Gudrun Isold Hardardottir
Asdis Steindorsdottir

Iris Asta Magnusdottir

Iris Asta Magnusdottir
Margret Anna Lapas

Una Petrovic

Thorgerdur Freyja Helgadottir
Iris Siriajeva

Solveig Freyja Hakonardottir
Sunddeild Breidabliks 1
Sunddeild Breidabliks 1
Sunddeild Breidabliks 1
Sunddeild Breidabliks 1
Vanja Djurovic

Vanja Djurovic

Gudlaugur Santiago G.

Jon Ingvar Eythorsson
Huginn Levi Petursson
Vanja Djurovic

Sunddeild Breidabliks 1
Sunddeild Breidabliks 1
Bergey Huld Arnarsdottir
Gudbjorg Helga Hilmarsdottir
Thorgerdur Freyja Helgadottir
Gudbjorg Helga Hilmarsdottir
Iris Siriajeva

Gudbjorg Helga Hilmarsdottir
Iris Siriajeva

Bergey Huld Arnarsdottir

Iris Asta Magnusdottir
Gudrun Isold Hardardottir
Sunddeild Breidabliks 1
Sunddeild Breidabliks 2
Sunddeild Breidabliks 2
Sunddeild Breidabliks 1

Jon Ingvar Eythorsson
Sunddeild Breidabliks 1
Sunddeild Breidabliks 1
Theodis Styrmisdottir
Gudrun Isold Hardardottir
Lilja Rakel Hannesdottir Bridde
Thorgerdur Freyja Helgadottir
Iris Asta Magnusdottir
Gudrun Isold Hardardottir
Gudbjorg Helga Hilmarsdottir
Thorgerdur Freyja Helgadottir
Sunddeild Breidabliks 1
Sunddeild Breidabliks 1

Kajus Jatautas
Kajus Jatautas
Kristofer Gudjonsson
Kristofer Gudjonsson
Kristofer Gudjonsson

13
11
13
15
13
13
15
11
13
11
15

15
15
11
14
15
15

13
13
13
13
11
13
11
13
13
13

14

13
13
13
13
13
13

13

14
14
11
11
11

1:02.91
1:11.79
4:50.46
9:39.60
1:11.91
2:33.94
1:17.12

39.27
1:13.79
1:23.61
5:01.26
4:21.31
2:11.39
4:26.59
2:13.16
4:28.31
9:16.06
1:22.75
1:03.54
2:29.15
5:14.12
3:57.08
2:53.97
1:05.48
2:18.07
4:59.09
1:12.59
1:23.85
2:39.01
1:31.38
1:15.10
1:13.71
2:38.97
2:29.15
4:36.85
2:21.08
1:51.42
2:05.40
2:32.43
4:36.89
1:06.42
2:21.70
5:07.40
2:41.83
1:23.51
2:58.24
1:13.77
2:39.66
2:49.41
2:06.49

58.76
1:06.90
44.34
1:36.86
34.14
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Sundfélag Hafnarfjardar

Gold 15. Boys, 100m Freestyle
45. Boys, 200m Freestyle
42. Boys, 400m Freestyle
19. Boys, 50m Backstroke

6. Boys, 100m Backstroke
40. Boys, 100m Backstroke
70. Boys, 200m Backstroke
36. Boys, 100m Breaststroke
64. Boys, 100m Medley

12. Boys, 200m Medley

25. Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle
27. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle
57. Boys, 4 x 50m Medley
55. Boys, 4 x 50m Medley
46. Girls, 200m Freestyle

1. Girls, 200m Backstroke
67. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
35. Girls, 100m Breaststroke
9. Girls, 100m Breaststroke
22. Girls, 200m Breaststroke
63. Girls, 100m Medley

11. Girls, 200m Medley

74. Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle
Silver 49. Boys, 100m Freestyle
45. Boys, 200m Freestyle
42. Boys, 400m Freestyle
19. Boys, 50m Backstroke
51. Boys, 100m Butterfly

64. Boys, 100m Medley

62. Boys, 100m Medley

50. Girls, 100m Freestyle
43. Girls, 400m Freestyle

1. Girls, 200m Backstroke
56. Girls, 4 x 50m Medley
42. Boys, 400m Freestyle
19. Boys, 50m Backstroke
2. Boys, 200m Backstroke
36. Boys, 100m Breaststroke
21. Boys, 200m Breaststroke
34. Boys, 50m Butterfly

38. Boys, 200m Bultterfly

23. Boys, 400m Medley

20. Girls, 50m Backstroke
39. Girls, 100m Backstroke
67. Girls, 50m Breaststroke
7. Girls, 100m Breaststroke
33. Girls, 50m Bultterfly

37. Girls, 200m Bultterfly

65. Girls, 200m Medley

24. Girls, 400m Medley

26. Girls, 4 x 50m Freestyle
60. Girls, 4 x 100m Freestyle
30. Girls, 4 x 100m Medley
73. Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle

Bronze

Sundfélagié Oainn

Gold 21. Boys, 200m Breaststroke
51. Boys, 100m Butterfly
43. Girls, 400m Freestyle
31. Girls, 200m Breaststroke
Silver 15. Boys, 100m Freestyle
36. Boys, 100m Breaststroke

12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
11 years and younger
12 - 13 years
11 years and younger
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
11 years and younger
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
11 years and younger
12 - 13 years
14 - 15 years
11 years and younger
12 - 13 years
11 years and younger
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
11 years and younger
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
11 years and younger
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
11 years and younger
11 years and younger
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
11 years and younger
12 - 13 years
11 years and younger
14 - 15 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
11 years and younger
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
11 years and younger
11 years and younger
11 years and younger
14 - 15 years
11 years and younger
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
11 years and younger
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
11 years and younger

12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years

Kristjon Hrafn Kjartansson
Kristjon Hrafn Kjartansson
Kristjon Hrafn Kjartansson
Halldor Ingi Olafsson
Thor Eli Gunnarsson
Halldor Ingi Olafsson
Thor Eli Gunnarsson

Thor Eli Gunnarsson

Thor Eli Gunnarsson
Kristjon Hrafn Kjartansson
SH1

SH?2

SH1

SH1

Auguste Balciunaite
Dagmar Arna Sigurdardottir
Asta Thorey Einarsdottir
Auguste Balciunaite

Asta Thorey Einarsdottir
Auguste Balciunaite
Auguste Balciunaite
Auguste Balciunaite

SH1

Halldor Ingi Olafsson
Thor Eli Gunnarsson
Daniel Andriysson

13
13
13
11
13
11
13
13
13
13

13
15
11
13
11
13
13
13

11
13
13

Isleifur Rafn Lunddal Runarsson 10
Aaron Sebastian Johannsson 12

Kristjon Hrafn Kjartansson
Halldor Ingi Olafsson

Asta Thorey Einarsdottir
Dagmar Arna Sigurdardottir
Ema Austa Pratusyte

SH1

13
11
11
15
14

Aaron Sebastian Johannsson 12

Birgir Logi Geirsson
Andri Olafsson
Andrej Tepavcevic
Andrej Tepavcevic

11
15
12
12

Isleifur Rafn Lunddal Runarsson 10

Styrmir Snar Arnason

Andri Olafsson

Asta Thorey Einarsdottir
Asta Thorey Einarsdottir
Elin Helga Arnardottir
Matthildur Maria Rikardsdottir
Matthilda Lilja Larsen

Ema Austa Pratusyte
Dagmar Arna Sigurdardottir
Dagmar Arna Sigurdardottir
SH1

SH1

SH3

SH1

Bjorn Elvar Austfjord
Bjorn Elvar Austfjord
Alicja Julia Kempisty
Isabella Johannsdottir
Jon Ingi Einarsson
Bjorn Elvar Austfjord

14
15
11
11
10
15
10
14
15
15

13
13
14
14
13
13

1:02.15
2:12.47
4:37.87

38.12
1:10.10
1:21.84
2:30.64
1:21.04
1:10.36
2:33.19
2:22.58
4:28.93
2:18.19
2:44.28
2:11.74
2:26.82

41.73
1:15.63
1:28.42
2:45.54
1:09.11
2:29.20
1:59.23
1:10.86
2:16.24
5:14.16

39.43
1:21.78
1:11.74
1:24.44
1:12.48
4:47.55
2:32.80
2:47.26
5:15.92

43.08
2:26.00
1:31.03
3:11.86

37.86
2:30.07
5:14.99

41.13
1:25.94

46.31
1:20.97

42.28
2:48.08
2:35.22
5:27.37
2:29.39
4:17.83
4:49.61
2:17.92

2:58.40
1:19.34
4:43.03
2:52.92
1:05.88
1:26.20
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21. Boys, 200m Breaststroke

13. Girls, 800m Freestyle
Bronze 70. Boys, 200m Backstroke

64. Boys, 100m Medley

12. Boys, 200m Medley

52. Girls, 100m Butterfly

Umf Afturelding

Bronze 6. Boys, 100m Backstroke
51. Boys, 100m Butterfly
27. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle

ipréttabandalag Reykjanesbaejar

Gold 47. Boys, 200m Freestyle
44. Boys, 400m Freestyle
14. Boys, 800m Freestyle
72. Boys, 100m Backstroke
2. Boys, 200m Backstroke
10. Boys, 100m Breaststroke
38. Boys, 200m Bultterfly
66. Boys, 200m Medley
23. Boys, 400m Medley
59. Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle
29. Boys, 4 x 100m Medley
48. Girls, 200m Freestyle
54. Girls, 100m Butterfly
37. Girls, 200m Butterfly
65. Girls, 200m Medley
75. Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle

Silver 6. Boys, 100m Backstroke
2. Boys, 200m Backstroke
70. Boys, 200m Backstroke
8. Boys, 100m Breaststroke
32. Boys, 200m Breaststroke
25. Boys, 4 x 50m Freestyle
71. Girls, 100m Backstroke
35. Girls, 100m Breaststroke
22. Girls, 200m Breaststroke
54. Girls, 100m Butterfly
37. Girls, 200m Bultterfly
24. Girls, 400m Medley
60. Girls, 4 x 100m Freestyle
30. Girls, 4 x 100m Medley

Bronze 17. Boys, 100m Freestyle
44. Boys, 400m Freestyle
14. Boys, 800m Freestyle
72. Boys, 100m Backstroke
8. Boys, 100m Breaststroke
32. Boys, 200m Breaststroke
53. Boys, 100m Butterfly
62. Boys, 100m Medley
66. Boys, 200m Medley
57. Boys, 4 x 50m Medley
18. Girls, 100m Freestyle
13. Girls, 800m Freestyle
71. Girls, 100m Backstroke
1. Girls, 200m Backstroke
31. Girls, 200m Breaststroke
28. Girls, 4 x 100m Freestyle
58. Girls, 4 x 50m Medley

12 - 13 years
14 - 15 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years

12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years

14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years

11 years and younger

14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
12 - 13 years
14 - 15 years
12 - 13 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years

11 years and younger

14 - 15 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years

11 years and younger

14 - 15 years
12 - 13 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
14 - 15 years
12 - 13 years
12 - 13 years

Jon Ingi Einarsson
Alicja Julia Kempisty
Jon Ingi Einarsson
Jon Ingi Einarsson
Bjorn Elvar Austfjord
Katrin Birta Birkisdottir

Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson
Benjamin Petursson
Umf Afturelding 1

Arni Thor Palmason
Arni Thor Palmason
Arni Thor Palmason
Gisli Kristjan Traustason
Gisli Kristjan Traustason

Kristinn Freyr Gudmundsson

Egill Orri Baldursson
Arni Thor Palmason

Gisli Kristjan Traustason

13
14
13
13
13
12

12
12

15
15
15
15
15
10
15
15
15

[préttabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 1
Ipréttabandalag Reykjanesbeaejar 1

Elisabet Arnoddsdottir
Elisabet Arnoddsdottir

Freydis Lilja Bergthorsdottir

Elisabet Arnoddsdottir

15
15
15
15

iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 1

Gabriel Jarnutowski
Egill Orri Baldursson
Gabriel Jarnutowski
Julian Jarnutowski
Mikael Fannar Arnarson

13
15
13
14
15

iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 1

Freydis Lilja Bergthorsdottir

Eydis Johannesdottir
Eydis Johannesdottir

Freydis Lilja Bergthorsdottir

Adriana Agnes Derti
Elisabet Arnoddsdottir

15
13
13
15
14
15

iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 1
Iprottabandalag Reykjanesbeejar 1

Gisli Kristjan Traustason
Julian Jarnutowski

Eqill Orri Baldursson
Mikael Fannar Arnarson
Mikael Fannar Arnarson
Julian Jarnutowski

Arni Thor Palmason

Kristinn Freyr Gudmundsson

Gisli Kristjan Traustason

15
14
15
15
15
14
15
10
15

iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 1

Elisabet Arnoddsdottir
Adriana Agnes Derti
Kornelia Nadia Maniak

Freydis Lilja Bergthorsdottir
Natalia Fanney Sigurdardottir

15
14
14
15
14

iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 1
iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar 1

3:01.17
9:56.54
2:42.82
1:15.10
2:49.19
1:17.59

1:17.91
1:22.43
4:56.88

2:02.56
4:22.34
9:02.95
1:05.08
2:18.80
1:36.58
2:24.72
2:16.97
5:06.35
3:54.09
4:22.04
2:12.71
1:06.67
2:34.09
2:32.49
1:50.33
1:17.32
2:25.80
2:41.98
1:15.40
2:44.46
2:31.02
1:12.59
1:21.32
2:48.88
1:08.97
2:35.51
5:24.71
4:14.51
4:43.74
58.78
4:44.58
9:28.64
1:07.57
1:15.55
2:45.12
1:03.73
1:27.01
2:23.73
2:38.61
1:01.27
10:00.49
1:13.51
2:33.10
2:55.57
4:37.57
2:22.25
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